	Id
	code_store
	code_unit
	date_rec
	In_quantity
	in_salary
	in_amount
	out_quantity
	out_salary
	out_amount
	sum_quantity
	sum_amount
	New_salary

	1
	1
	1
	1/1/2014
	10
	2
	20
	0
	0
	0
	10
	20
	2

	2
	1
	1
	2/1/2014
	4
	3
	12
	0
	0
	0
	14
	32
	2.28

	3
	1
	1
	3/1/2014
	0
	0
	0
	5
	2.28
	11.4
	9
	20.6
	2.28

	4
	1
	1
	4/1/2014
	0
	0
	0
	2
	2.28
	2.57
	7
	18
	2.28

	5
	1
	1
	5/1/2014
	3
	4
	12
	0
	0
	0
	10
	30
	3

	6
	1
	2
	5/1/2014
	5
	4
	20
	0
	0
	0
	5
	20
	4


